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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS

SC Mini-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules
• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant adapters
• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
• Adapter housing colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested

color identification scheme
• Compatible with Mini-Com ® products for

complete modularity
• Improved protective cap fully surrounds split

sleeve opening
• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split

sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4
multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications

• Every adapter is laser marked with Q.C. number to assure
100% traceability

• Mini-Com ® SC Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly
used with Mini-Com ® Patch Panels, Faceplates, and
Surface Mount Boxes

• SC simplex and duplex adapters are also available
separately on page C.30 and in patch panels
or fiber adapter panels to provide a complete SC
system solution

CMDAQSC

CMDBLSC

CMDEISC

CMSBUSCZ

CMSAGSCZ

‡For other colors module colors, replace suffix BL (Black), EL (Electric Ivory), or BU (Blue) with EI (Electric Ivory),
BU (Blue), BL (Black), IW (Off White) or AW (Arctic White). 10Gig™ and APC Adapters are available in black
modules only.

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces

Module
Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

SC Fiber Optic Adapter Modules – 10Gig ™ OM3/OM4 50/125μm (Aqua Adapters)
CMSAQSCZBL Module supplied with one SC 10Gig™ Simplex

Multimode Fiber Optic Adapter (AQ) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeve.

1 Black 1 10

CMSAQSCBL Module supplied with one SC 10Gig™ Simplex
Multimode Fiber Optic Adapter (AQ) with
phosphor bronze split sleeve.

1 Black 1 10

CMDAQSCZBL Module supplied with one SC 10Gig™ Duplex
Multimode Fiber Optic Adapter (AQ) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

2 Black 1 10

CMDAQSCBL Module supplied with one SC 10Gig™ Duplex
Multimode Fiber Optic Adapter (AQ) with
phosphor bronze split sleeves.

2 Black 1 10

SC Fiber Optic Adapter Modules – OM2 50/125μm (Black Adapters)
CMSBLSCBL Module supplied with one SC simplex

multimode fiber optic adapter (BL) with
phosphor bronze split sleeve.

1 Black 1 10

CMDBLSCBL Module supplied with one SC duplex multimode
fiber optic adapter (BL) with phosphor bronze
split sleeves.

2 Black 1 10

SC Fiber Optic Adapter Modules – OM1 62.5/125μm (Electric Ivory Adapters)
CMSEISCEI Module supplied with one SC simplex

multimode fiber optic adapter (EI) with phosphor
bronze split sleeve.

1 Electric
Ivory

1 10

CMDEISCEI Module supplied with one SC duplex multimode
fiber optic adapter (EI) with phosphor bronze
split sleeves.

2 Electric
Ivory

1 10

SC Fiber Optic Adapter Modules – OS1/OS2 9/125μm (Blue Adapters)
CMSBUSCZBU Module supplied with one SC simplex

singlemode fiber optic adapter (BU) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeve.

1 Blue 1 10

CMDBUSCZBU Module supplied with one SC duplex
singlemode fiber optic adapter (BU) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

2 Blue 1 10

SC Fiber Optic Adapter Modules – APC OS1/OS2 9/125μm (Green Adapters)
CMSAGSCZBL Module supplied with one SC APC simplex

singlemode fiber optic adapter (AG) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeve.

1 Black 1 10

CMDAGSCZBL Module supplied with one SC APC duplex
singlemode fiber optic adapter (AG) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

2 Black 1 10
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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